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RANDOLPH COUNTY
Assessor's Office

Phyllis K. Yokum, Assessor

Legend Restriction

All ta x m a p s crea ted under the p ro visio n s o f
rea p p raisal legisla tio n a re the p ro p erty o f the Assesso r
o f Ra n do lp h Co un ty, W est Virginia a n d the rep ro ductio n,
co p ying, m o difica tio n , distributio n  o r sale o f such ta x
m a p s o r a n y co p ies thereo f witho ut the written
p erm issio n  o f the Ra n do lp h Co un ty Assesso r is
p ro hibited by la w.

District 15
Da te o f Publica tio n : 1/30/2024

ELKINS, WV

Deed lot Number                           (15)

Previo us Deed
Pro p erty

Railro ad Right o f W a y

Ro ad Ea sem en t

UNKNOWN

nSchool

æChurch

♰Cemetery
(Improvement

Parcel or Index Number (9

Scale: 1"=400'
Ro ad Right o f W a y
River

District Bo un da ry
NEW INTEREST116

122100

117

104

123101

105

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

   6-30-1964
R.E.B.   7-1-1989

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
P.K.Y.   7-1-2003

Ma p  No . 122

Revisions
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   
   

   
   
   
   
   
   
   


